
Surface Mount Limiter RLM-512-4WL+
Typical Performance Curves
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Insertion Loss vs Frequency

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550

Frequency (MHz)

In
se

rt
io

n 
Lo

ss
 (

dB
)

Input VSWR

1.00

1.05

1.10

1.15

1.20

1.25

1.30

1.35

1.40

1.45

1.50

1.55

1.60

50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550

Frequency (MHz)

V
S

W
R

 (
:1

)

REV. X1
RLM-512-4WL+

8/19/2011
Page 1 of 1


